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 31 32HALBERSTADT  4111OM050441 -1-2 0 0 13591 GERMANY  2

 20 21MAGDEBURG  4111OM050687 -1-1 0 0 03591 GERMANY  3

 31 31HALLE AN DER SAALE  4111OM051270  0 0 0 0 03591 GERMANY  1

 20 20BAD FRANKENHAUSEN KYFFHAEUSER  4111OM051844  0 0 0 0 03591 GERMANY  10

 40 40ALTENBURG  4111OM052536  0 0 0 0 03591 GERMANY  6

 27 28EISENACH WARTBURG  4111OM052692 -1-1 0 0 03591 GERMANY  5

 43 42RUDOLSTADT HEIDECKSBURG  4111OM052730  1 0 0 0 13591 GERMANY  0

 40 42ERFURT MEISTER EKKEHARD  4111OM052791 -2-2 0 0 03591 GERMANY  2

 25 25SONDERSHAUSEN  4111OM052863  0 0 0 0 03591 GERMANY  6

 22 22ERFURT THURINGIA  4111OM052976  0 0 0 0 03591 GERMANY  1

 39 38JENA  4111OM053231  1 0 0 0 13591 GERMANY  0

 28 28MERSEBURG  4111OM053456  0 0 0 0 03591 GERMANY  9

 26 25WEIMAR CLASSIC  4111OM053457  1-1 0 0 23591 GERMANY  1

 31 31WERNIGERODE  4111OM053458  0 0 0 0 03591 GERMANY  7

 16 16APOLDA  4111OM053857  0 0 0 0 03591 GERMANY  7

 30 31GOTHA  4111OM054319 -1-1 0 0 03591 GERMANY  1

 23 25LUTHERSTADT EISLEBEN  4111OM054371 -2-2 0 0 03591 GERMANY  2

 36 36MUEHLHAUSEN  4111OM054407  0 0 0 0 03591 GERMANY  4

 21 20HALLE FUNF TUERME  4111OM054435  1 0 0 0 13591 GERMANY  0

 25 25POESSNECK  4111OM054614  0-1 0 0 13591 GERMANY  0

 34 33MEININGEN  4111OM054724  1 0 0 0 13591 GERMANY  0

 26 28HALLE SAALKREIS  4111OM054790 -2-2 0 0 03591 GERMANY  0

 25 24GERA  4111OM054802  1-1 0 0 23591 GERMANY  0

 32 32QUEDLINBURG  4111OM054849  0 0 0 0 03591 GERMANY  4

 21 22SCHMALKALDEN  4111OM054850 -1-1 0 0 03591 GERMANY  3

 33 33NORDHAUSEN  4111OM055308  0-2 0 0 23591 GERMANY  0

 23 23HETTSTEDT  4111OM055846  0 0 0 0 03591 GERMANY  6

 26 26SAALFELD  4111OM055855  0 0 0 0 03591 GERMANY  7

 32 31NAUMBURG SAALE  4111OM055949  1-1 0 0 23591 GERMANY  0

 36 36DESSAU ANHALT  4111OM056181  0 0 0 0 03591 GERMANY  6

 25 25SCHLEUSINGEN  4111OM056451  0 0 0 0 03591 GERMANY  9

 19 19WERNIGERODE ANNA ZU STOLBERG  4111OM056452  0 0 0 0 03591 GERMANY  2

 24 25SCHOENEBECK BAD SALZELMEN  4111OM056779 -1-1 0 0 03591 GERMANY  2

 29 29BAD SALZUNGEN RHOEN-WERRA  4111OM056801  0 0 0 0 03591 GERMANY  1

 33 34LUTHERSTADT-WITTENBERG  4111OM057051 -1-1 0 0 03591 GERMANY  0

 28 28SANGERHAUSEN ROSENSTADT  4111OM057052  0 0 0 0 03591 GERMANY  3

 26 26SONNEBERG  4111OM057161  0-1 0 0 13591 GERMANY  0

 49 49STENDAL  4111OM057234  0 0 0 0 03591 GERMANY  8

 29 29SALZWEDEL  4111OM057454  0 0 0 0 03591 GERMANY  0
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 25 24BLANKENBURG HARZ  4111OM057478  1 0 0 0 13591 GERMANY  0

 21 21HILDBURGHAUSEN  4111OM057884  0 0 0 0 03591 GERMANY  15

 29 28ARNSTADT-ILMENAU  4111OM058057  1 0 0 0 13591 GERMANY  0

 26 26HALLE DOROTHEA ERXLEBEN  4111OM058086  0 0 0 0 03591 GERMANY  3

 26 25ERFURT AMPLONIUS  4111OM058133  1 0 0 0 13591 GERMANY  1

 16 15EISENBERG  4111OM058249  1 0 0 0 13591 GERMANY  1

 25 24ERFURT VIA REGIA  4111OM058284  1 0 0 0 13591 GERMANY  4

 28 28ZEITZ  4111OM058285  0 0 0 0 03591 GERMANY  3

 24 25WEISSENFELS  4111OM058418 -1-1 0 0 03591 GERMANY  4

 26 26WORBIS-HEILIGENSTADT EICHSFELD  4111OM058468  0 0 0 0 03591 GERMANY  6

 24 24OSCHERSLEBEN  4111OM059431  0 0 0 0 03591 GERMANY  0

 48 47MAGDEBURG KAISER-OTTO I  4111OM059516  1 0 0 0 13591 GERMANY  0

 18 18QUERFURT  4111OM060545  0 0 0 0 03591 GERMANY  2

 41 40JENA JOHANN-FRIEDRICH  4111OM062487  1 0 0 0 13591 GERMANY  2

 18 18HALDENSLEBEN  4111OM062515  0 0 0 0 03591 GERMANY  10

 27 27BAD LANGENSALZA  4111OM062716  0 0 0 0 03591 GERMANY  7

 23 21BITTERFELD  4111OM063127  2-1 0 0 33591 GERMANY  2

 43 42GREIZ  4111OM066405  1 0 0 0 13591 GERMANY  0

 21 22OHREKREIS  4111OM077678 -1-1 0 0 03591 GERMANY  1

 18 18SALZWEDEL ALTMARK  4111OM088779  0 0 0 0 03591 GERMANY  0

 25 25ZERBST ANHALT  4111OM097789  0 0 0 0 03591 GERMANY  13

 20 19JERICHOWER LAND  4111OM106799  1 0 0 0 13591 GERMANY  0

 29 29OSCHERSLEBEN DIE BORDE  4111OM106973  0 0 0 0 03591 GERMANY  3

 32 32HALLE AUGUST HERMANN FRANCKE  4111OM111585  0 0 0 0 03591 GERMANY  6

 21 21STENDAL "MARIE JUDITH FAUCHER"  4111OM116603  0 0 0 0 03591 GERMANY  0

 26 26SUHL ZELLA MEHLIS  4111OM119145  0 0 0 0 03591 GERMANY  4

 16 16Jena Paradies  4111OM125162  0 0 0 0 03591 GERMANY  19

 25 26Magdeburg Editha  4111OM139406 -1-1 0 0 03591 GERMANY  1

 27 28Sachsen-Anhalt Thüringen "Wir inklusiv"  4111OM156878 -1-1 0 0 03591 GERMANY  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  0  0  26  1,872 1,871  27  1 68

Page 2 of 3 1/6/2026  9:37:55AM
Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District 111OM
MBR0009



THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF DECEMBER 2025

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY

Page 3 of 3 1/6/2026  9:37:55AM
Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District 111OM
MBR0009


